
1

Provisional Short List (Female)

Name CID

Anita Timsina 11801001584

Anjana Basnet 11308006151

Cheki Yangdon 11512005825

Chimi Choden 11308002424

Chimi Selden 11915001046

Chimi Wangmo 10710002977

Damchu Dem 11812001953

Dawa Zangmo 10203005687

Dechen Lhamo 11407002856

Deki Choden 10705005276

Deki Tshomo 11704004131

Deo Kumari Gurung 11304000049

Devi Kharka 10205005809

Dina Samal 11809002200

Dorji Zangmo 11210002414

Jamyang Choden 11806002081

Kanjur Wangmo 11603005018

Karma Choden Tamang 11809002131

Karma Choki 11506006573

Kencho Zam 11009001910

Kencho Zangmo 12004004310

Kentu Zangmo 10710002578

Kinley Bidha 10305001700

Kinley Denker 11505005801
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Kinley Om 10203005739

Kinley Zam 11906000037

Kinzang Choden 10302003076

Kinzang Dema 11513005380

Kinzang Pem 11411002947

Kinzang Tshomo 10606002565

Kuenga Wangmo 10710002855

Kunga Lham 11905002365

Laxmi Khandal 11305002453

Lhamo 10201001433

Malati Gurung 10209002822

Manisha Limbu 11203003129

Meto Lham 10306001768

Migmar Lhamo 11913002855

Ngawang Seldon 10503002013

Nima Dema 11601001366

Nima Zangmo 11514004751

Pasang 10208001451

Pem Choden Shingden 10308002828

Pem Choki 10503001813

Pema 11701003383

Pema Deki 10910000080

Pema Dema 10716003414

Pema Lhamo 10201002701
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Pema Lhamo 11701003408

Pema Seldon 11513005335

Pema Wangmo 11602002843

Pema Wangmo 11105004994

Pema Yuden 10103001431

Pema Zangmo 10102003215

Pema Zangmo 10703003344

Phub Gyem 11910002309

Phub Lham 11905002387

Phub Om 11911001965

Phuntsho Choden 10203005762

Pujai Dulal 11301001425

Remika Subba 10308002822

Rinchen Choden 11308004215

Rinchen Pelmo 10711003145

Sabitra Chhetri 11803003069

Samten Wangmo 11505005331

Sangay Choden 10703003194

Sangay Choden 10607002462

Sangay Choden 11101000777

Sangay Dema 12005003833

Sangay Dema 10710002602

Sangay Pem 11512005878

Sangay Yuden 10716003479
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Singye Dema 11104004599

Sonam Dema 11411002973

Sonam Lhamo 10709004992

Sonam Pem 11911001392

Sonam Pemo 10908000008

Sonam Tshomo 11101001503

Sonam Yangchen 10710002964

Sonam Yuden 11811002654

Sonam Zangmo 11505005222

Sujata Rai 11306003199

Tandin 11507002737

Tandin Zam 10310001415

Tashi Choden 10903003500

Tashi Dema 11403000698

Thinley Zam 10801003178

Tika Devi Dhimal 11206005584

Tshering Dema 10203005705

Tshering Lhadon 11516004009

Tshering Pelden 11603004943

Tshering Pelden 11607003314

Tshering Yangchen 10905006193

Tshering Yangden 11312003308

Tshering Yangdon 11513005754

Tshewang Choden 10603002865
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Ugyen Choki 11806002023

Ugyen Choki 11601003442

Ugyen Lhamo 11303003808

Ugyen Peldon 11601001952

Ugyen Tshomo 10710002772

Ugyen Tshomo 11508004792

Ugyen Wangmo 11104004750

Ugyen Wangmo 10605003956

Wangchuk Dema 11902002377

Yeshi Pelden 11913002323

Yeshi Zangmo 10202000301

Yethro Lhamo 10601004445


